PLAYER

Alexis Carrera
Arian Guerra
Carlos Gélvez
Carlos Trujillo
Cristian Perez
Daniel Hernandez
Darwin Salcedo
Dayron Diaz

Elvis Rodriguez

Enmanuel Remedios

German Acosta
Jeison Ferndndez
Jorge Figueredo
Juan C. Remedio
Michel Marcel
Oneri Companioni
Randy Remedios
Victor Gonzalez
William Crespo
Yasmani Garcia
Yeison Quintana
Yoandi Perez
Yoankis Lopez
Yoel Ricardo
TOTAL

PLAYER
Arian Guerra
Daniel Hernandez
Darwin Salcedo
Juan C. Remedio
Michel Marcel

TOTAL
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39
44
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48
19
8

446 377 179 182
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PROM
1000
0
667
750

643

B
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0
10
11
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17
37
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Ofensiva

Cl SH SF BB
0O 13 0 2 4
O 0 0O o0 o0
O 5 0 2 0
0O 3 0 o© 2
0O 0 0 o© 2
O 0 0O 0 o0
O 0 0O 0 oO
0 1 0 O 1
0 6 O 1 0
0O 8 0 O 3
0 18 O 1 1
0O 6 0 3 0
0 14 o0 1 4
0O 0 0O 0 oO
0O 0 0O 0 oO
0 0O 0 O
0O 13 o0 2 3
0O 2 0 O 1
0 13 o0© 1 6
0O 12 0 o0 10
0O 3 o0 1 0
0O 18 0 3 10
0O 3 0 1 3
0 1 0 1 0
0 140 0 19 50
VB BE HP CP CL
25 31 12 9 9
22 26 14 8 8
79 84 31 21 17
212 252 98 90 69
20 21 10 9 9
358 414 165 144 112

Eliminatoria

Etecsa Guira

BI
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SO DB O-I BPD OPS
1292
0
957
1354
971
1333
0
952
1932
960
1590
1450
1286
1000
0
0
1247
929
1931
1290
1286
1469
716
411
1284
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Lanzadores
BB Bl 2B 3B HR
2
4
9
16
5
36

32 12
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45 17

OoBP
471

368
667
571
667

286
750
444
590
250
568
500

477
429
744
614
286
583
316
125
520
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SLG
821

588
688
400
667

667
1182
515
1000
1200
719
500

769
500
1188
676
1000
886
400
286
764

SF

15

20

AVE
429

412
625
400
667

167
818
394
595
400
531
500

462
333
719
500
333
514
200
143
483
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10,0
5,0
13,0
11,0
11,0
52,0
52,0
11,0
51,0
14,0
5,0
12,0
52,0
8,0
52,0
63,0
6,0
63,0
33,0
12,0
67,0

o O O o o o

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
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0
1
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0
1
3
0
0
5
0
1
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0
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34

22
21

13

201

EL
6,0
3,2
15,1
38,2
31
67,0
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WHIP
2,67
4,64
2,35
3,36
3,30
3,13
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PCL
10,50
15,27

7,76
12,49
18,90
11,70

42

27
36
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306

AVE
480
636
392
462
500
461

PROM_D
833
1000

1000
667

1000
900
941
1000
941

739
667
500
1000
905
1000
852
889
1000
884
1000
1000
882



